
 

 

Ballston Spa - Clean Technologies & Sustainable Industries P-TECH 
Diane Irwin  
ECHS Program Director  
518-884-7150 ext. 2317 
dirwin@bscsd.org 
 
Binghamton - Southern Tier P-TECH 
Dawne Anna Adams 
P-TECH Project Coordinator 
607-762-6045 
AnnaAdaD@binghamtonschools.org 
 
Byron-Bergen - Western NY Tech Academy  
Thomas Schulte 
Principal 
585-494-1220 ext.2304 
tschulte@wnytechacademy.org 
 
Gloversville/HFM BOCES - HFM P-TECH Early College High School 
Mike Dardaris 
Principal and Chief Learning Officer  
518-762-9119 
mdardaris@hfmboces.org 
 
Hudson Falls - ECHS 
Anthony Muller 
Director of School Support Services, WSWHE BOCES 
518-581-3720  
amuller@wswheboces.org 
 
Kingston/Ulster BOCES - Hudson Valley Pathways 
Jonah Schenker 
Principal  
845-594-1431 
Jschenke@ulsterboces.org 
 
Lackawanna- Lackawanna P-TECH Health Occupation Pathways to Employment  
Tracy Wehr 
P-TECH Program Coordinator 
716-827-6727 ext. 2903 
TWehr@lackawanna.wnyric.org 
 
Long Island - Long Island P-Tech  
Christine Lopes 
Uniondale School District Grants Manager 
516-560-8972 
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clopes@uniondaleschools.org 
 
Newburgh - Excelsior Academy 
Sonya Dixon 
Grants Development Specialist 
845-563-3431 
sdixon@necsd.net 
 
Kevin Rothman 
House Principal 
845-568-6717 
krothman@necsd.net 
 
Sara Feliz 
Assistant Superintendent of Curriculum and Instruction 
Email: sfeliz@necsd.net 
 
NYCDOE - B-TECH 
Reina Utsunomiya 
NYC P-TECH | Office of Postsecondary Readiness 
New York City Department of Education 
212-374-7919  
rutsunomiya@schools.nyc.gov 
 
Peru - Adirondack P-TECH 
Michele Armani  
P-TECH Coordinator 
518-643-6090 
marmani@perucsd.org 
 
Dr. Mary Margaret M. Small 
Clarkson University- Shipley Center for Innovation 
315-268-3791 
mmsmall@clarkson.edu  
 
Rochester - P-TECH Rochester 
Keith E. Babuszczak, Ed.D. 
Chief of School Innovation for Career Pathways and Integrated Learning 
585-262-8126  
Keith.Babuszczak@rcsdk12.org 
 
Anthony O. Smith 
P-TECH Project Administrator 
585- 324-9722 ext. 2328 
Anthony.Smith@rcsdk12.org 
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Bill Rotenberg 
Director of P-TECH 
Monroe Community College 
Economic Development and Innovative Workforce Services VP Office 
585-262-1483 
wrotenberg@monroecc.edu 
 
Rockland - Hudson Valley P-TECH 
Natasha Shea 
Principal 
nshea@rboces.org 
 
Syracuse - Syracuse P-TECH 
Edward D. Blasland 
PTECH Coordinator 
315-435-6000 ext. 2036 
eblasland@scsd.us  
 
Troy - Riverfront P-TECH  
Christine Dauphinais  
PTECH Grants Facilitator  
518-328-5470 
dauphinaisc@troycsd.org 
 
Juli Currey 
District Grants Coordinator 
518-328-5436 
curreyj@troycsd.org 
 
Ted Hennessy 
Questar III BOCES  
518-479-6914 
thennessy@questar.org 
 
Yonkers - Yonkers P-TECH 
Susan Naber 
Principal/Director Yonkers Public Schools, Career and Technical and Adult Education 
914-376-8600  
Snaber1@yonkerspublicschools.org 
 
Steve Mazzola 
Principal of Saunders Trades and Technical High School 
914-376-8150 
Smazzola@yonkerspublicschools.org 
 
 

mailto:wrotenberg@monroecc.edu
mailto:nshea@rboces.org
mailto:dauphinaisc@troycsd.org
mailto:curreyj@troycsd.org
mailto:thennessy@questar.org

